
Pos 

 

Moto 3 
1 

 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

8 

18 
1 

21 
7 

Name 

Istvan Balasz 

Julieta Lenkova 
Razvan Mates 
Cristina Udrescu 
Alexandru Singeorzan 

Class 

Moto 3 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

Club 

Steaua Bucuresti 

Bulgaria 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Century Team 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Total Tm 

18:46.764 

16:59.969 
17:00.233 
18:16.409 
18:46.144 

Diff 

0.264 
1:16.440 
1:46.175 

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 

Points 

25 

25 
20 
16 
13 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11-Sep-16 12:32:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

0.264 

Avg. Speed 

116.587 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.430 

Best Speed 

118.508 

Best Lap by 

1 - Razvan Mates 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Race 125 SP/GP + Moto 3 - 8 laps 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:12:30 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 12:15 


